Head Start/Early Head Start of Beaver County has formal transition agreements with all (14) fourteen 
school districts in Beaver County. The agreement facilitates smooth and successful transitions from 
the program to a school age program, while recognizing the uniqueness of each child, family, agency, 
and school system. Head Start transitioned one hundred fourteen (114) children to kindergarten. 
Early Head Start had forty-two (42) age out of the program. Twenty-three (23) transitioned to Head 
Start, four (4) transitioned to another program, and fifteen (15) did not transition to any other 
program. 
The school districts are as follows:

[...]

children are entering school districts prepared to learn the next level of developmentally 
appropriate skills. For the 2024-2025 program year 106 checklists were sent out with parent signed 
permissions to the following school districts or private schools 
Of the one hundred six (106) checklists that were sent out to school districts, thirty-five were 
returned and the remaining checklists were not completed due to the child enrolling in another 
district, or the family was undecided. The percentages on the next page were provided by county-